모품목 :  [EVE (송신기) FCC] [EA]
기준일자 : 2016/03/03 사용여부 : 전체
LEVEL 품번 품명 규격 단위 필요수량
1 C-MCU-STM8-0001 MICOM(ST) STM8L151K4T6 EA 1.000000
1 C-COM-3110-0001 COMPANDER (YOU WANG) UTC31101 EA 1.000000
1 C-VCO-0917-0001 VCO LSV0917DEM EA 1.000000
1 C-OPA-2741-0001 OP AMP NJM2741F-TE1 EA 1.000000
1 C-OPA-LM35-0001 OP AMP(mssop8) LMV358DMR2G EA 1.000000
1 C-CHA-XC68-0001 CHARGER IC XC6802A42 EA 1.000000
1 C-REG-RP12-0001 REGULATOR (RICOH) RP102N281D-FE EA 1.000000
1 C-SIC-4094-0001 SHIFT I/C 74HC4094D EA 2.000000
1 C-FND-3021-0001 FND 3021 (GREEN) FYD-3021EUG-11(GREEN) EA 1.000000
1 C-PLL-GP21-0001 PLL IC GP214D(TSSOP) EA 1.000000
1 C-TRR-3770-0001 NPN TRANSISTOR (NEC) KTC3770U (SOT23) EA 1.000000
1 C-TRR-114T-0001 SWITCHING NPN TR  (ROHM) DTC114TUA (SMD) EA 5.000000
1 C-TRR-223S-0001 SWITCHING PNP TR(KEC) KRA223S (SOT23) EA 4.000000
1 C-DIO-4148-0001 DIODE RLR4148/LL4148(SMD) EA 3.000000
1 C-LED-5019-0001 LED (5ØR/B) FYL-5019URUBW1B(R/B) EA 1.000000
1 C-TCX-DSB3-0001 OSC (TCXO) DSB321SCM EA 1.000000
1 C-CON-SMAW-0001 CONNECTOR (연호) SMAW200-02P (RIGHT) EA 1.000000
1 C-CON-3014-0001 CONNECTOR (연호) 20017WS-02P(STRAIT) EA 1.000000
1 C-CON-3015-0001 CONNECTOR (연호) 20017WR-02P(RIGHT) EA 1.000000
1 C-CAP-106Z-0001 CAPACITOR(0805) CL21F106ZPFNNNE(10uF/10V) EA 9.000000
1 C-CAP-225Z-0001 CAPACITOR(0805) CL21F225ZONE(2.2uF/16V) EA 3.000000
1 C-CAP-226Z-0001 CAPACITOR(0805) CL21F226ZPFNNNE(22uF/10V) EA 4.000000
1 C-CAP-475Z-0001 CAPACITOR(0805) 0805F475Z100CT(4.7uF/10V) EA 3.000000
1 C-IND-100N-0003 INDUCTOR(1608-CHIP-100nH)-5% LQG18HS100NJ00D(MURATA) EA 2.000000
1 C-IND-56NJ-0003 INDUCTOR(1608-CHIP-56nH)-5% LQG18HS56NJ00 EA 1.000000
1 C-IND-5N6S-0001 INDUCTOR(1608-CHIP-5.6nH)±0.3nH LQG18HS5N6S00D EA 2.000000
1 C-IND-1R8G-0001 INDUCTOR(2012-적층-1.8uH)-10% FI-B2012-182KJT EA 1.000000
1 C-TAN-226M-0004 TANTAL CAP(22uF/10V,A) F931A226MAA EA 2.000000
1 C-TAN-476M-0001 TANTAL CAP(47uF/10V,B) F931A476MBA EA 2.000000
1 C-VRS-103P-0001 VARIABLE RES(SMD,파라소닉) EVM3VSX50B14(10K) EA 1.000000
1 C-SWI-S227-0001 SWITCH(SLIDE) SSS-2207 EA 1.000000
1 C-CAP-102J-0001 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C102KB5CBNC(102K) EA 5.000000
1 C-CAP-104M-0001 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C104MO5CBNC(104K) EA 9.000000
1 C-CAP-103K-0003 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C103KA5CBNC(103K) EA 4.000000
1 C-CAP-105K-0002 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C105ZQ5CBNC(105K) EA 1.000000
1 C-CAP-150J-0002 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C150JB5CBNC(15P) EA 2.000000
1 C-CAP-180J-0001 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C180JB5CBNC(18pF) EA 1.000000
1 C-CAP-1R0C-0001 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C1R0CB5CMNC(1p) EA 1.000000
1 C-CAP-220C-0003 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C220JBNC(22p) EA 1.000000
1 C-CAP-2R0C-0001 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C2R0CB5CBNC(2p) EA 2.000000
1 C-CAP-2R7C-0002 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C2R7CB5CBNC(2.7p) EA 1.000000
1 C-CAP-3R3C-0004 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C3R3CB5CBNC(3.3p) EA 2.000000
1 C-CAP-470C-0002 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C470CB5CBNC(47p) EA 1.000000
1 C-CAP-5R0C-0004 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C5R0BB5CBNC(5p) EA 1.000000
1 C-CAP-682C-0001 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C682JB5CBNC(682K) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-0R0R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J0R0CS(0R) EA 10.000000
1 C-RES-100R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J100CS(10R) EA 3.000000
1 C-RES-101R-0001 RESOSTPR(0402) RC1005J101CS(100R) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-103F-0001 RESISTOR(0402)-1% RC1005F103CS(10K) EA 2.000000
1 C-RES-103R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J103CS(10K) EA 11.000000
1 C-RES-123F-0001 RESISTOR(0402)-1% RC1005F123CS(12K) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-153F-0001 RESISTOR(0402)-1% RC1005F153CS(15K) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-163F-0001 RESISTOR(0402)-1% RC1005F163CS(16K) EA 1.000000
BOM LIST 정전개
1 C-RES-203R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J203J(20K) EA 2.000000
1 C-RES-473R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J473CS(47K) EA 3.000000
1 C-RES-47R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J470CS(47R) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-751R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J751CS(750R) EA 14.000000
1 C-RES-0R0R-0002 RESISTOR(0603) RC1608J0R0CS(0R) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-222R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J222CS(2.2K) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-223R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J223CS(22K) EA 2.000000
1 C-RES-181R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J181CS(180R) EA 2.000000
1 C-RES-271R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J271CS(270R) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-273R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J273CS(27K) EA 2.000000
1 C-RES-303F-0001 RESISTOR(0402)-1% RC1005F303CS(30K) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-432R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J432CS(4.3K) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-433R-0001 RESISTER(0402) RC1005J433CS(43K) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-472R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J472CS(4.7K) EA 2.000000
1 C-RES-121R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J121CS(120R) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-682R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J682CS(6.8K) EA 2.000000
1 C-TBD-NCPT-0001 NC PONIT , TBD POINT NC PONIT , TBD POINT EA 20.000000
1 C-CAP-475K-0002 CAPACITOR(0603) CL10B475KBNC(475K) EA 1.000000
1 C-PCB-EVET-0001 EVE-T PCB(송신기) EVE-T-VER2.2 (1.6T/2LAYER/FR-4) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-152R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J152CS(1.5K) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-332R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J332CS(3.3K) EA 1.000000
1 C-TBD-NCPT-0002 NC PONIT , TBD POINT NC PONIT , TBD POINT EA 7.000000
1 C-CAP-684K-0001 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05C684KO5CBNC(684K) EA 1.000000
1 C-CAP-391C-0003 CAPACITOR(0402) CL05B391KB5NNNC(390P) EA 1.000000
1 C-RES-102R-0001 RESISTOR(0402) RC1005J102CS(1K) EA 2.000000
1 C-CAP-102J-0003 CAPACITOR(0402)-COG-5% CL05C102JB5CBNC(102J)/GRM1555C1H102JA01D EA 5.000000
1 C-RES-118F-0001 RESISTOR(0402)-1% RC1005F1182CS(11.8K) EA 1.000000
1 Z-CAN-THSS-0002 PLL SHIELD CAN (소) MIC-PLL701KA-3SN EA 1.000000